
Independents
Choice (IC)
The IC Progressive Freeform Lens, (also 
known as the Independent’s Choice) is one of  
our top performing, all-round lens designs. 

By being manufactured in Australia, this allows 
us to provide you with fast delivery and superior 
quality within a budget.

The IC offers:
Suitable for patients used to the 

older front surface conventional 

progressive, wanting to upgrade to a 

a more superior lens

Fast Delivery

Competive Pricing

INDEPENDENT’S CHOICE BY OPTICARE. ENVISION THE POSSIBILITIES.
( Freecall 1800 251 852	 8 Visit us online www.opticare.com.au

For more information, please contact your local Opticare Account Manager.

Add:  

0.75 - 3.50

Diameter: 

70/80mm

Fitting Cross: 

4mm Above

Lens Info:

IC Availability
Index & Material Power Range

1.5

1.53

1.56

1.59

1.61

1.67

1.74

Clear, Drivewear, NuPolar: Grey 1/3/Brown/G15, 
Transitions: Grey/Brown, XTRActive, Vantage

Trilogy, NuPolar: Grey/Brown, Transitions: VII, Vantage

Clear, Sunwise, Hi-Vex, Blue Guardian

NuPolar Polycarb Grad Grey/Brown

Clear, NuPolar Grey/Brown/G15, Transitions VII, Sunwise

Clear, NuPolar Grey/Brown/G15, Transitions VII, Sunwise

Clear, Transitions VII Grey

-6.00/+5.00/-6.00 cyl

-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl

-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl

-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl

-10.00/+9.00/-6.00 cyl

-12.00/+9.50/-6.00 cyl

-15.00/+9.50/-6.00 cyl

Lens Upgrades:

skeye BLUE coating skeye multicoat ARMOUR hardcoat Slimlite Process
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