OPTIDIRECT

OPTIC

Independents Choice (IC)

The IC Progressive Freeform Lens, (also known as the Independent's Choice) is one of our top performing, all-round lens designs.

By being manufactured in Australia, this allows us to provide you with fast delivery and superior quality within a budget.

The IC offers:

- Suitable for patients used to the older front surface conventional progressive, wanting to upgrade to a a more superior lens
- Fast Delivery
- Competive Pricing

IC Availability

Index & Material		Power Range	Lens Info:
1.5	Clear, Drivewear, NuPolar: Grey 1/3/Brown/G15, Transitions: Grey/Brown, XTRActive, Vantage	-6.00/+5.00/-6.00 cyl	Add: 0.75 - 3.50
1.53	Trilogy, NuPolar: Grey/Brown, Transitions: VII, Vantage	-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl	Diameter:
1.56	Clear, Sunwise, Hi-Vex, Blue Guardian	-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl	70/80mm
1.59	NuPolar Polycarb Grad Grey/Brown	-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl	Fitting Cross:
1.61	Clear, NuPolar Grey/Brown/G15, Transitions VII, Sunwise	-10.00/+9.00/-6.00 cyl	4mm Above
1.67	Clear, NuPolar Grey/Brown/G15, Transitions VII, Sunwise	-12.00/+9.50/-6.00 cyl	
1.74	Clear, Transitions VII Grey	-15.00/+9.50/-6.00 cyl	
Lens Upgrades:			

skeye BLUE coating

g 📃 skeye multicoat

ARMOUR hardcoat

Slimlite Process

For more information, please contact your local Opticare Account Manager.



